
Grand Prize Estimate Issued

06/25/14

Saturday Start 1st Payment 1,426,408

2nd Payment 1,483,464

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 1,542,803

DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 4th Payment 1,604,515

5th Payment 1,668,696

1 06/14/14 Sat $27,136,016 $14,768,071 $40,000,000 $23,501,762.63 1.702 7.5% 7.5% 6th Payment 1,735,443

2 06/18/14 Wed $23,884,472 $27,766,574 $50,000,000 $29,377,203.29 1.702 6.6% 13.5% 7th Payment 1,804,861

3 06/21/14 Sat $27,010,302 $42,715,736 $60,000,000 $35,046,728.97 1.712 7.4% 20.0% 8th Payment 1,877,056

4 06/25/14 Wed $25,413,078 $56,627,403 $70,000,000 $40,887,850.47 1.712 7.0% 25.6% 9th Payment 1,952,138

5 06/28/14 Sat $27,726,075 $71,805,254 $80,000,000 $46,728,971.96 1.712 7.6% 31.2% 10th Payment 2,030,223

6 07/02/14 Wed $26,488,051 $86,305,384 $90,000,000 $52,570,093.46 1.712 7.3% 36.2% 11th Payment 2,111,432

7 07/05/14 Sat $31,884,986 $103,759,913 $100,000,000 $58,411,214.95 1.712 8.7% 41.8% 12th Payment 2,195,889

8 07/09/14 Wed $30,461,259 $120,435,063 $114,000,000 $66,600,000.00 1.712 8.3% 46.6% 13th Payment 2,283,725

9 07/12/14 Sat $35,382,769 $138,797,872 $132,000,000 $77,100,000.00 1.712 9.6% 51.7% 14th Payment 2,375,074

10 07/16/14 Wed $33,822,512 $156,154,961 $152,000,000 $88,800,000.00 1.712 9.2% 56.2% 15th Payment 2,470,077

11 07/19/14 Sat $40,757,412 $177,070,913 $173,000,000 $101,100,000.00 1.712 11.0% 61.0% 16th Payment 2,568,880

12 07/23/14 Wed $42,278,140 $198,767,275 $192,000,000 $112,100,000.00 1.712 11.4% 65.4% 17th Payment 2,671,635

13 07/26/14 Sat $52,577,061 $225,748,853 $221,000,000 $129,100,000.00 1.712 13.9% 70.2% 18th Payment 2,778,501

14 07/30/14 Wed $58,343,833 $255,058,087 $257,000,000 $150,100,000.00 1.712 15.3% 74.8% 19th Payment 2,889,641

15 08/02/14 Sat $76,762,510 $291,822,843 $300,000,000 $175,200,000.00 1.712 19.7% 79.8% 20th Payment 3,005,226

16 08/06/14 Wed $96,267,324 $337,929,264 $400,000,000 $233,600,000.00 1.712 24.0% 84.6% 21st Payment 3,125,435

17 08/09/14 Sat $149,686,894 $409,620,537 $500,000,000 $292,100,000.00 1.712 34.8% 90.0% 22nd Payment 3,250,453

18 08/13/14 Wed $137,180,937 $475,322,188 $0.00 1.712 32.4% 93.2% 23rd Payment 3,380,471

19 08/16/14 Sat $217,045,996 $579,274,535 $0.00 1.712 46.2% 96.3% 24th Payment 3,515,690

20 08/20/14 Wed $205,771,406 $677,827,011 $0.00 1.712 44.4% 98.0% 25th Payment 3,656,317

21 08/23/14 Sat $336,421,293 $838,953,147 $0.00 1.712 61.7% 99.2% 26th Payment 3,802,570

22 08/27/14 Wed $329,234,249 $996,637,110 $0.00 1.712 60.9% 99.7% 27th Payment 3,954,673

28th Payment 4,112,860

29th Payment 4,277,374

30th Payment 4,448,469

Total 80,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $23,400,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is 

subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  

The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 

COVERAGE column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 6/25/2014


